collectes
Paris //

Date Collecte
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
06/12/2024
10/12/2024
18/12/2024
19/12/2024
19/12/2024
20/12/2024
26/12/2024

Libellé Ensemble

PARIS4-HOTEL DE VILLE
PARIS4-HOTEL DE VILLE
PARIS14-HOPITAL ST JOSEPH
PARIS 15 - MAIRIE
PARIS16-MAIRIE

PARIS5-LYC L LE GRAND
PARIS17-MAIRIE
PARIS1-CARROUSEL DU LOUVRE
PARIS20-MAIRIE
PARIS1-CARROUSEL DU LOUVRE

PARIS10-MAIRIE

Lieux

HOTEL DE VILLE

HOTEL DE VILLE

PARIS

MAIRIE DU XV EME
MAIRIE XVie

LYCEE LOUIS LE GRAND
MAIRIE DU 17éme
CARROUSEL DU LOUVRE
PARIS

CARROUSEL DU LOUVRE
PARIS

Adresse

5 RUE DE LOBAU

5 RUE DE LOBAU

185 RUE RAYMOND LOSSERAND
31 RUE PECLET

71 AVENUE HENRI MARTIN
123 RUE SAINT JACQUES
16 RUE DES BATIGNOLLES
99 RUE DE RIVOLI

6 PLACE GAMBETTA

99 RUE DE RIVOLI

72 RUE DU FAUBOURG ST MARTIN

Code Postal
75004
75004
75014
75015
75116
75005
75017
75001
75020
75001
75010

Ville

Paris 4e Arrondissement
Paris 4e Arrondissement
Paris 14e Arrondissement
Paris 15e Arrondissement
Paris 16e Arrondissement
Paris 5e Arrondissement
Paris 17e Arrondissement
Paris ler Arrondissement
Paris 20e Arrondissement
Paris ler Arrondissement

Paris 10e Arrondissement

Début Matin

09:00

Fin Matin

14:00

Début Aprés-midi

14:00
15:30
14:00
12:00
12:00
13:30
12:00
12:30
12:00

14:30

Fin Aprés-midi

19:00
20:00
19:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
17:00
17:00
17:00

19:30



